CE-EOL-092221-Template
PRODUCT END-OF-LIFE NOTIFICATION
EOL Number: CE-EOL-121125-CS14-00R80-02-1  Notification Date:   12/11/25
Product PN: CS14-00R80-02-1 (Former PN: CES136S029AH08PMN800SR)
Product Description:
 14x9.6x2.9mm Mobile Speaker, Spring Terminated, 0.3W Rated Power, 800Hz f0
Reason for EOL:
 Tooling has reached End-of-Life.
EOL Schedule
Notification Date Dec. 11th, 2025
Last Order Date Feb. 8th, 2026
Last Ship Date Apr. 30th, 2026
End of Service Date Feb. 7th, 2027
Potential Replacements
Current Part Replacement Parts Description
CS14-00R80-02-1
CS15-01P95-03-1 12x11x3.5mm Mobile, 1W
Rated Power, 950Hz f0
CS13-00P90-03-1X 12x6x3mm Mobile, 0.8W Rated
Power, 900Hz f0
NOTES:
 ______________________________________________________________________________
 ______________________________________________________________________________
For more information, contact Engineering Director, Joshua Klyman, at jklyman@challelec.com or your
local sales representative.